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DISINTEGRATION TEST SYSTEM QC-21 HANSON
RESEARCH
BEAKERS 1L

XwpnTikétnTa: 1L

DISINTEGRATION TEST SYSTEM QC-21 HANSON
RESEARCH

DISINTEGRATION BASKET

MODEL 1620 USP

DMA-80

AMALGAMATOR COMPLETE WITH TWO CONNECTIONS FOR
MILESTONE DMA-80

DMA-80

HEATING COIL AMALGAMATOR 13 Wi

DMA-80
Hg TRAP FOR MILESTONE DMA - 80

DMA-80

QUARTZ CATALYST TUBE COMPLETE FOR MILESTONE DMA
-80

DMA-80

QUARTZ SAMPLE BOATS ,1.5mL FOR DMA-80,

DMA-80
SAMPLE METAL BOATS (SET OF 40 PIECES) FOR DMA-80

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, ULTRA MK2
ION-EXCHANGE CARTRIDGE PACK

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, ULTRA MK2
UV LAMP

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
CLORINE SANITISATION TABLETS

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
COMPOSITE VENT FILTER > PURELAB PULSE - TANK

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
LABPURE S1 PURIFICATION CARTRIDGE - RO FEED

ELGA/ PURELAB PRIMA 7/15/30, UILTRA MK2
PRE-TREATMENT CARTRIDGE FOR SMALL PRIMA, OPTION
& MEDICA > PURELAB PULSE

ELIX

ECH 20 BACTERICIDAL LAMP COMPATIBLE WITH MILLI-Q
IX 7010-15

ELIX

ECH 20 ASM LAMP COMPATIBLE WITH MILLI-Q IX 7010-15

ELIX

FINAL FILTER MILLIPACK 40, (0.22um) FOR ELIX
ADVANTAGE 5

ELIX

MILLI-Q IX 7010-15 PURIFICATION KIT

ELIX
MILLIPAK 0.22um FILTER

ELIX
MILLIPORE CHLORINE TABLETS

13.25.08.2021.5

NoooértnTa

1 PIECES

1SET

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

10 P/IK

40 P/IK

1P/K

1 PIECES

12 PIK

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1P/K

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

45 P/IK

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

220.00

1,700.00

280.00

46.00

320.00

398.00

589.00

192.00

819.90

973.35

67.10

741.00

1,545.00

628.00

420.00

430.00

420.00

102.00

195.00

85.00

Mpoo@opodoTng
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MILL

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

BIO

MILL

MILL

MILL

VOuU

MILL

MILL
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ELIX
PE RESERVOIR VENT FILTER FOR MILLIPORE TANK

ELIX

PROGARD 2 PRETREATMENT PACK (LONG)
MILLIPORE PROG 00002

ELIX

PROGARD T3 CARTRIDGE,
MILLIPORE

ELIX
PROGARD TS2 PRETREATMENT PACK

ELIX

Q-PAK TEX PACK,
MILLIPORE

ELIX
UV LAMP BACTERICIDAL FOR ELIX ADVANTAGE 254

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
AGILENT GOLD STANDARD SYRINGE, 10ul, FIXED NEEDLE

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

AGILENT GOLD STANDARD SYRINGE, 10ul, FIXED NEEDLE (
23-26s/42/HP)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
CAP INSERT, FOR 4mL VIAL WASH / WASTE

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

CAPS, SCREW, N10 (BONDED), POLYPROPYLENE, CENTER
HOLE WITH SILICONE / PTFE SEPTA THICKNESS 10mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
CAPS,SCREW WITH BONDED PTFE / BLUE SILICONE SEPTA

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

CLOTHS ,CLEAN
FOR CLEANING AND MAINTAINING MSD

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
COLUMN NUT MS INTERFACE

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
COLUMN NUTS, SHORT, UNIVERSAL

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

COTTON SWABS
FOR CLEANING AND MAINTAINING MSD

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
EDWARDS- VACUUM PUMP OIL ULTRA GRADE 19-4L

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
EXHAUST OIL MIST FILTER

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULE 0.4mm ID, 85% VESPEL / 15% GRAPHITE FOR
COLUMN ID 100-250 pm (SHORT FERRULES)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
FERRULE 85% VESPEL / 15% GRAPHITE NO HOLE FOR MS

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULE, 0.4 mm id, preconditioned for MSD interface, 15%
graphite/ 85% Vespel, 0.25 mm column, long, recommended
Agilent GC/MS transfer lines with MS interface column nut

13.25.08.2021.5

NoooértnTa

20

12

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

X

X

X

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

6 PIK

1P/K

12 PIK

100 P/K

1000 P/K

15 P/IK

1 PIECES

2 PIK

100 P/K

1L

1 PIECES

10 P/K

10 P/IK

10 P/IK

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

200.00

240.00

520.00

992.00

690.00

490.00

157.00

81.00

39.00

348.00

373.50

37.00

70.00

57.00

16.41

392.40

825.00

119.00

26.10

34.00

Mpoo@opodoTng

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

KRI

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

KRI

MILL

BIO

BIO

MILL
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GC, GC/MS AGILENT

FERRULES, 0.5mm, 85% VESPEL /15% GRAPHITE, FOR
COLUMN ID:0.32mm (SHORT FERRULES)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
FILAMENT , HIGH TEMPERATURE, EI ion SOURCE

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

GLASS INSERT SPL-2010, SPLITLESS WITH WOOL. AGILENT
ULTRA INERT LINERS SPLITS TAPER WOOL

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
GOLD PLATED INLET SEAL WITH WASHER

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
GOLD PLATED SEAL, ULTRA INERT, WITH WASHER

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
INLET LINER SPLITTLESS, SINGLE TAPER, DEACTIVATED

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

INLET LINER SPME/GC, LENGTH 78.5mm, OD 6.5mm ID
0.75mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

INLET SEPTA, 11mm BLEED AND TEMPERATURE OPTIMIZED
(BTO) NON-STICK

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

INSERT 100ul (FOR 2ml 12 X 32mm NARROW OPENING
VIALS)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
INSERT, 250p! ,SILANISED LV GLASS BOTTOM SPRING

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

INSERT, CONICAL, GLASS, WITH POLYMER FEET
250pl  (for 2ml 12x32mm wide opening vials)

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
LINER, SPLIT, SINGLE TAPER, GLASS WOOL, DEACTIVATED

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
LINER,ULTRA INERT, SPLITLESS, SINGLE TAPER, NO WOOL

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

LINERS, ULTRA INERT INLET LINERS SPLIT LOW
PRESSURE

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

MAINTENANCE PREVENTATIIVE KIT, FOR SPLIT VENT
TRAP, INCLUDES 1 CARTRIDGE, 2 O-RINGS

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

N 9 PP SCREW CAP, BLUE, CENTER HOLE, WITH SILICONE
WHITE/PTFE BLUE SEPTUM, PRESLIT, HARDNESS
55°SHORE A, THICKNESS 1.0mm

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
O-RING, KALREZ, IGNITOR

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
O-RING, NON- STICK FOR INLET LINER

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

OIL FOR EDWARD VACCUM PUMP, FOR GC/MS
ULTRA GRADE 19

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
OXYGEN TRAP, FITTING 1/8in.

13.25.08.2021.5

NoooértnTa

12

48

300

X

x

x

x

x

x

x

10 P/IK

1P/K

5 PIK

1SET

1P/K

1 PIECES

5 PIK

50 P/K

500 P/K

100 P/K

100 P/K

1P/K

5P/K

25 PIK

1P/K

100 P/K

1 PIECES

10 P/IK

1L

1 PIECES

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

34.00

1,008.00

380.00

168.00

189.00

100.00

90.00

42.00

46.00

22.60

792.00

25.00

72.00

930.00

185.00

1,200.00

32.50

16.80

225.00

130.00

Mpoo@opodoTng

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MED

KRI

CPO

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL
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GC, GC/MS AGILENT
SPLIT VENT TRAP KIT

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
SYRINGE 5pL

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
TRAP, BIG MOISTURE, SIZE 750CC, FITTING 1/8in.

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

TRAP, BIG UNIVERSAL, RECCOMENDED FOR GC/MS
SPECIAL FOR HELIUM CARRIER GAS
FITTING 1/8

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
TRAP, MOISTURE, FITTING 1/8in.

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

TRAP, REFILABLE HYDROCARBON, SIZE 200CC, FITTING
1/8in.

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
TUNING STANDARD FOR EI/CI NEAT PFTBA, 0.5mL

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

VIALS CLEAR, 1.5 mL, 9mm SHORT-CAP, SCREW- THREAD,
WITH WHITE GRATUATED MARKING SPOT
XwpnTikétnta: 2ML

GC, GC/MS AGILENT
VIALS WASH / WASTE 4ml

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

VIALS, SCREW TOP 12X32mm, AMBER, 2ml, WITH CAPS
AND PTFE SEPTUM.

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

VIALS, SCREW TOP, CLEAR, 2ml, FOR GC
AUTOSAMPLER-HEWLETT PACKARD

GC, GC/MS AGILENT

VIALS, SCREW TOP, WIDE OPENING, AMBER, CERTIFIED,
2ml

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
ALUMINIUM FOIL

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

ATTACHMENT PIPE 1 FOR He GAS FILTER KIT FOR GC/MS
SHIMADZU (QP2010 PLUS)

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
ATTACHMENT PIPE 2 FOR He GAS FILTER KIT

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
COLUMN NUT (WITH SLIT)

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
COLUMN NUTS FOR GC 2010 PLUS

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

EDWARDS VACUUM OIL, MIST FILTER,MODEL EMF10, 6.72"
HEIGHT, 3.81" LENGTH

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
FERRULE BLIND VESPEL, GVF-000

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

FERRULE CAPILLARY GRAPHITE ID 0,5mm FOR COLUMN ID
0,1-0,25mm, GVF16-004

13.25.08.2021.5

NoooértnTa

15

10

350

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

100 P/K

25 PIK

100 P/K

100 P/K

100 P/K

200 P/IK

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

5 PIK

5 PIK

1 PIECES

10 PIK

10 P/K

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

215.00

280.00

136.00

756.00

170.00

246.00

65.00

142.50

55.50

237.00

1,610.00

16.00

18.00

54.00

45.00

59.00

28.00

276.00

93.00

79.00

Mpoo@opodoTng

MILL

MILL

KRI

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

CPO

MILL

KRI

MILL

MILL

MILL

CPO

CPO

CPO

MILL

CPO

CPO

CPO
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NoooértnTa

1 x 10PK

FERRULE MS CAPILLARY FOR COLUMNS ID:0.25mm

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

1 x 10P/K

FERRULE VESPEL FOR 0.32mm COLUMNS

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
FERRULES G-08

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

2 x 10P/K

10 1 PIECES

x

FERRULES, QP INTERFACE 0.4mm FOR SHIMADZU QP 5050

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
FID NOZZLE

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

FILAMENT ASSEMBLY FOR QP2010

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

GLASS INSERT SPL-2010 SPLITLESS

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
GLASS INSERT SPLITLESS

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

1 x 1PIECES

5 x 1PIECES

4 x 5PIECES

8 x 1PIECES

5 x 100 P/K

HEADSPACE VIALS 20mL,FLAT BOTTOM WITH
SILICONE/PTFE SEPTA CRIMP CAPS 20mm

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
He GAS FILTER FOR MS

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

1 x 1PIECES

1 x 1PIECES

He GAS FILTER KIT, WITH CONNECTORS FOR GC/MS

SHIMADZU (QP 2010 PLUS)

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
INLET LINER 3.5mm

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
ION SOURCE BOX

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

ION SOURCE BOX FOR QP 2010

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

1 x 5PK

1 x 1PIECES

1 x 1PIECES

2 x 1PIECES

ION SOURCE BOX FOR QP2010 ( HEAT TREATED)

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

1 x 1PIECES

MICROSYRINGE 10uL FOR SHIMADZU GC 2030

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
NUT SSNE 16/012

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

1 x 5PK

3 x 5PK

O-RING 4D P5 FOR GLASS INSERT FOR TEMPERATURE

BELOW 300 (degrees C)

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
O-RING FOR GLASS INSERT

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
PURIFIER, He

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

1 x 10PK

1 x 1PIECES

2 x 1PK

REPELLER (HEAT TREATED) FOR GCMS-QP2010 ULTRA

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
REPELLER ASSY

1 x 1PIECES

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

25.00

35.00

88.00

380.00

65.00

915.00

584.00

119.20

200.00

150.00

635.00

62.00

1,080.00

590.00

1,240.00

92.00

69.00

22.50

85.00

302.00

288.00

1,158.00

Mpoo@opodoTng

MILL

MILL

MILL

CPO

CPO

MILL

CPO

CPO

CPO

KRI

CPO

MILL

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO

CPO

KRI

CPO

CPO



AIA
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105

107

108

109

110
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GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
REPELLER FOR SHIMADZU GC/MS QP 2010

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
ROTARY PUMP OIL ULTRAGRADE 15

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
SEPTUM SET (LB-2)

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
SPLIT FILTER

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU

VIALS CLEAR GLASS 1.5ML (12X32mm) AND SCREW TOP
9mm , WITH BLUE CAPS AND INTERGRADED WHITE
PTFE/SILICONE SEPTA FOR SHIMADZU AUTOSAMPLER

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
VIALS SET 4ML FOR SHIMADZU AUTOSAMPLER
XwpnTikétnTta: 4ML

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
VIALS SET CLEAR 1,5ML COMPLETE

GC, GC/MS SHIMADZU
WASHERS FOR SHIMADZU GC/MS QP5050

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC
FILAMENT ASSEMBLY - ION TRAP/ DSQ Il

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC

ION VOLUME CLOSED ElI, NICKEL-CHROME FOR
PESTICIDES

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC

LINER SEALING RING FOR SSL

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC
O-RING PAROFLUOR 2016

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC
SEPTABTO 11mm

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC

SPLITLESS LINER WITH SINGLE TAPER,

THERMO SCIENIFIC FOR INJECTION PORT

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC

SYRINGE 10uL FN RSH SYR 57mm, 26s GAUGE, CONE Ti

GC-MS/MS THERMO SCIENTIFIC
TRIBLE FILTER THERMO SCIENTIFIC

GPC SHIMADZU

SEPTA, RED PTFE / WHITE SILICONE, 20mm, 0.030"
(0.75mm thick)

GPC SHIMADZU

SYRINGE 5ML

XwpnTikétnTa: SML

ICP/MS
Ni SAMPLING CONE

ICP/MS
Ni SKIMMER CONE

ICP/MS
O-RING FOR SAMPLING CONE, VITON

13.25.08.2021.5

NoooértnTa

52

60

20

X

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

1 PIECES

1L

50 P/K

1 PIECES

100 P/K

100 P/K

100 P/K

5P/K

1P/K

1 PIECES

5P/K

1P/K

50 P/K

5P/K

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

100 P/K

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

110.00

112.00

75.60

285.00

514.80

80.00

1,080.00

88.00

398.00

1,616.00

25.90

60.60

80.20

285.00

255.60

186.40

660.00

290.00

900.00

780.00

25.00

Mpoo@opodoTng

CPO

CPO

KRI

CPO

MILL

CPO

CPO

CPO

MED

MED

MED

MED

KRI

KRI

MED

MED

MILL

CPO

MILL

MILL

KRI
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ICP/MS
OIL, ROUGH PUMP, INLAND 45

ICP THERMO
ADAPTER DUO

ICP THERMO
CENTRE TUBE 2mm

ICP THERMO
DUO TORCH

ICP THERMO
NEBULISER GLASS CONCENTRIC

ICP THERMO
TUBING FOR PERISTALTIC PUMP

ICP/MS THERMO iCAP QC

CARBON FIBER PROBE 7 INCHES FOR SC-FAST 1mm,
150cm CAPILLARY

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS

MILLIPAK -40 Q-GARDS 0,22um
DISPOSABLE FILTER UNIT

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS
MILLIPORE Q-GARD TM 2

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS
MILLIPORE QUANTUM IX

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS

QPAK 1 KIT (FEED WATER : REVERSE OSMOSIS /
DISTILLED)

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS
UV LAMP COMPLETE

MILLI-Q 185 PLUS

Fevikd Xnpueio Tou Kpdroug

NoooértnTa

UV LAMP FOR MILLI-Q GRADIENT/SYNTHESIS SYSTEMS

MILLI-Q DIRECT 8
MILLIPACK 40 GAMMA GOLD FILTER

MILLI-Q DIRECT 8
PHOTOOXIDATION UV LAMP

MILLI-Q DIRECT 8
PROGARD T3 PRETREATMENT PACK CARTRIDGE

MILLI-Q DIRECT 8
QPAK TEX

MILLI-Q DIRECT 8
TANK VENT FILTER

MILLI-Q DIRECT 8
TANK VENT FILTER

MILLI-Q DIRECT 8
UV LAMP

MILLI-Q INTEGRAL 10
BACTERICIDAL UV LAMP

MILLI-Q INTEGRAL 10
MILLIPAK EXPRESS 40 FILTER

13.25.08.2021.5

1L

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

12 PIK

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

2P/K

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

90.00

99.70

160.00

879.00

736.80

98.90

462.60

430.00

250.00

305.00

680.00

210.00

490.00

1,080.00

260.00

1,560.00

1,380.00

300.00

200.00

415.00

245.00

260.00

Mpoo@opodoTng

MILL

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MED

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

Vou

MILL

MILL

Vou

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL



AIA

148

149

150

151

152

153

155

5/18/2021

Fevikd Xnpueio Tou Kpdroug

KATAKYPQZH NMPOXZ®OPAX

E€aptnudtwy unxavnudatwy Aépiag XpwuaToypagiag K.a

Ap.TTpoo@opdg:

Mepiypaen gidoug
MILLI-Q INTEGRAL 10
PHOTOOXIDATION UV LAMP

MILLI-Q INTEGRAL 10
PROGARD TS2 PRETREATMENT PACK

MILLI-Q INTEGRAL 10
QUANTUM TIX POLISHING CARTRIDGE

TENAX TD100
COLD TRAP, GENERAL PERPOSE CARBON, FOR TD100

TENAX TD100
DIFFLOK CAP, INERT 1/4"

TENAX TD100
FERRULE, 1/16 X 0.44mm, MARKES INTERNATIONAL

VACCUM PUMP
NOZZLE PLUGS FOR TURBO VAP LV 46811

13.25.08.2021.5

NoooértnTa

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

1 PIECES

10 P/K

10 P/IK

25 PIK

TipA

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

EUR

415.00

496.00

310.00

510.00

690.00

49.00

35.00

Mpoo@opodoTng

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

MILL

KRI

MILL



5/18/2021

Feviké Xnpueio Tou Kpdroug
KATAKYPQZH NMPOZ®OPAZ
E€aptnudtwy unxavnudatwy Aépiag XpwuaToypagiag K.a

Ap.TTpoo@opdg: 13.25.08.2021.5

MpocpopodoTEG

A.J.VOUROS LTD VOu
BIOTRONICS LTD BIO
C&V KRITIKOS SUPPLIERS LTD KRI
CYPRUS PHARMACEUTICAL ORGANIZATION CPO
MEDISELL CO LTD MED
MILLIQUEST LTD MILL



